
1 3 BURGOS Ramon 3 4 4 11 0.60
1 12 RIVERA Christian 3 6 - 9 0.60
3 11 ROMERO Emmanuel 2 3 4 9 0.40
4 4 ARCHILLA Ricardo 1 5 1 7 0.20
- 7 PEREZ Javier - - - -
- 8 MARRERO Noah - - - -
- 9 RIBAS Jose - - - -
- 14 ACOSTA Carlos - - - -
- 15 MULERO Jose - - - -
- 2 LOPEZ Jorge Antonio - 1 4 5
- 17 RIVERA Jonathan - 4 4 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 23 17 49 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 ARCHILLA Ricardo 21 7 7 35 60.00
2 2 LOPEZ Jorge Antonio 13 3 10 26 50.00
3 12 RIVERA Christian 16 10 14 40 40.00
- 3 BURGOS Ramon 5 1 3 9
- 11 ROMERO Emmanuel - - 4 4
- 8 MARRERO Noah 1 - - 1
- 15 MULERO Jose - - 1 1
- 17 RIVERA Jonathan 1 - - 1
- 9 RIBAS Jose - 1 - 1
- 7 PEREZ Javier - - - -
- 14 ACOSTA Carlos - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 57 23 39 119 47.90


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

PUR
MEX 2

3 23

25

21

25

26

24

25

21

15

7

110

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:29 0:25 0:14 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

18 3008/19/2010

Gatineau, Canada

Centre Sportif de Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 6:00  End: 8:11  Total: 2:11
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1 15 MULERO Jose 17 - 8 25 3.40
2 2 LOPEZ Jorge Antonio 4 2 8 14 0.80
3 17 RIVERA Jonathan 2 1 4 7 0.40
- 4 ARCHILLA Ricardo - - 5 5
- 9 RIBAS Jose - - - -
- 14 ACOSTA Carlos - - - -
- 7 PEREZ Javier - 1 1 2
- 11 ROMERO Emmanuel - 2 2 4
- 12 RIVERA Christian - 5 2 7
- 3 BURGOS Ramon - 3 1 4
- 8 MARRERO Noah - 1 - 1

- 24 - 24Others
Total Team 23 39 31 93 4.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 39 1 40

1 12 RIVERA Christian 2 2 11 15 0.40
2 8 MARRERO Noah 1 - 2 3 0.20
2 11 ROMERO Emmanuel 1 3 14 18 0.20
2 4 ARCHILLA Ricardo 1 3 12 16 0.20
- 3 BURGOS Ramon - - 14 14
- 7 PEREZ Javier - - 7 7
- 9 RIBAS Jose - - - -
- 14 ACOSTA Carlos - - 2 2
- 15 MULERO Jose - - - -
- 17 RIVERA Jonathan - 1 11 12
- 2 LOPEZ Jorge Antonio - 2 21 23

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 11 94 110 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

PUR
MEX 2

3 23

25

21

25

26

24

25

21

15

7

110

102
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1 2 LOPEZ Jorge Antonio 23 - 10 33 69.70
2 15 MULERO Jose 24 2 11 37 59.46
- 4 ARCHILLA Ricardo 5 - 8 13
- 3 BURGOS Ramon - - - -
- 7 PEREZ Javier - - - -
- 8 MARRERO Noah - - - -
- 9 RIBAS Jose - - - -
- 11 ROMERO Emmanuel - - - -
- 12 RIVERA Christian - - - -
- 14 ACOSTA Carlos - - - -
- 17 RIVERA Jonathan - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 52 3 29 84 58.33


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 17 RIVERA Jonathan 13 1 66 80 2.60
2 7 PEREZ Javier 8 1 16 25 1.60
- 2 LOPEZ Jorge Antonio - - 2 2
- 3 BURGOS Ramon - - 2 2
- 4 ARCHILLA Ricardo - - - -
- 8 MARRERO Noah - - - -
- 9 RIBAS Jose - - - -
- 11 ROMERO Emmanuel - - 3 3
- 12 RIVERA Christian - - - -
- 14 ACOSTA Carlos - - - -
- 15 MULERO Jose - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 2 91 114 4.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

PUR
MEX 2

3 23

25

21

25

26

24

25

21

15

7

110

102
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1 5 REVUELTA Juan 3 3 5 11 0.60
1 4 LERMA Omar 3 4 3 10 0.60
3 7 GALINDO Ricardo 1 3 9 13 0.20
- 3 LERMA Ulises - - - -
- 6 MENDOZA Jose - - - -
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel - - - -
- 10 MENDOZA Jose - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus - - - -
- 16 GARZA Jose - - - -
- 2 BARAJAS Jorge - 3 2 5
- 8 CABRERA Jorge - 3 1 4
- 1 BURGOS Hector - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 17 20 44 1.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 CABRERA Jorge 11 3 8 22 50.00
2 5 REVUELTA Juan 17 13 16 46 36.96
- 7 GALINDO Ricardo 11 - 5 16
- 6 MENDOZA Jose 7 2 3 12
- 1 BURGOS Hector 5 2 3 10
- 4 LERMA Omar 3 1 5 9
- 2 BARAJAS Jorge 4 1 3 8
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel 1 1 1 3
- 3 LERMA Ulises - - 1 1
- 10 MENDOZA Jose - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus - - - -
- 16 GARZA Jose - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 23 45 127 46.46


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • MEXICO

PUR
MEX 2

3 23

25

21

25

26

24

25

21

15

7

110

102
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1 10 MENDOZA Jose 4 3 3 10 0.80
2 7 GALINDO Ricardo 3 2 10 15 0.60
3 5 REVUELTA Juan 2 1 2 5 0.40
3 6 MENDOZA Jose 2 2 5 9 0.40
3 2 BARAJAS Jorge 2 5 8 15 0.40
6 9 SANCHEZ Daniel 1 - 1 2 0.20
6 4 LERMA Omar 1 1 3 5 0.20
6 8 CABRERA Jorge 1 3 1 5 0.20
- 3 LERMA Ulises - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus - - - -
- 16 GARZA Jose - - - -
- 1 BURGOS Hector - 2 2 4

- 24 - 24Others
Total Team 16 43 35 94 3.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 1 34

1 5 REVUELTA Juan 1 2 12 15 0.20
1 8 CABRERA Jorge 1 4 12 17 0.20
1 1 BURGOS Hector 1 1 2 4 0.20
- 3 LERMA Ulises - - - -
- 10 MENDOZA Jose - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus - - - -
- 16 GARZA Jose - - - -
- 7 GALINDO Ricardo - 1 16 17
- 2 BARAJAS Jorge - 3 19 22
- 6 MENDOZA Jose - 2 9 11
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel - 1 3 4
- 4 LERMA Omar - 3 8 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 17 81 101 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

PUR
MEX 2

3 23

25

21

25

26

24

25

21

15

7

110

102
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1 10 MENDOZA Jose 12 - 15 27 44.44
2 8 CABRERA Jorge 15 3 11 29 41.38
- 1 BURGOS Hector 11 1 10 22
- 6 MENDOZA Jose 6 1 6 13
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel 2 - 2 4
- 2 BARAJAS Jorge 1 - - 1
- 4 LERMA Omar - - 1 1
- 3 LERMA Ulises - - - -
- 5 REVUELTA Juan - - - -
- 7 GALINDO Ricardo - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus - - - -
- 16 GARZA Jose - - - -

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 47 7 45 99 40.40


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 BARAJAS Jorge 31 1 65 97 6.20
- 1 BURGOS Hector - - 2 2
- 3 LERMA Ulises - - 1 1
- 4 LERMA Omar - - 2 2
- 5 REVUELTA Juan - - 1 1
- 6 MENDOZA Jose - - 4 4
- 7 GALINDO Ricardo - - 1 1
- 8 CABRERA Jorge - - 2 2
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel - - - -
- 10 MENDOZA Jose - - 4 4
- 16 GARZA Jose - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 2 83 116 6.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

PUR
MEX 2

3 23

25

21

25

26

24

25

21

15

7

110

102
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